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 0  0  0  31  0

09.0401
Journalism  0  0  0  0  0 0  31 31

 0* 09.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  31  0  31 0  0  0  0 0  31

 0  0  0  6  0

11.0101
Computer and Information Sciences, General.  0  0  0  0  0 0  6 6

 0* 11.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  6  0  6 0  0  0  0 0  6
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 0  0  0  0  90

13.0401
Educational Leadership and Administration, General  0  29  61  0  0 0  90 0

 0  0  0  0  18

13.0501
Educational/Instructional Technology.  0  12  6  0  0 0  18 0

 0  0  0  21  4

13.1001
Special Education and Teaching, General  0  4  0  0  0 0  25 21

 0  0  0  0  42

13.1005
Education/Teaching of Individuals with Emotional 
Disturbances

 0  35  7  0  0 0  42 0

 0  0  0  0  26

13.1006
Education/Teaching of Individuals with Mental Retardation  0  15  11  0  0 0  26 0

 0  0  0  0  39

13.1011
Education/Teaching of Individuals with Specific Learning 
Disabilities

 0  23  16  0  0 0  39 0

 0  0  0  0  123

13.1101
Counselor Education/School Counseling and Guidance 
Services

 0  68  55  0  0 0  123 0

 0  0  0  150  142

13.1202
Elementary Education and Teaching  0  94  48  0  0 0  292 150

 0  0  0  35  108

13.1203
Junior High/Intermediate/Middle School Education and 
Teaching

 0  86  22  0  0 0  143 35

 0  0  0  0  7

13.1302
Art Teacher Education  0  7  0  0  0 0  7 0
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 0  0  0  2  14

13.1303
Business Teacher Education  0  6  8  0  0 0  16 2

 0  0  0  0  3

13.1305
English/Language Arts Teacher Education  0  2  1  0  0 0  3 0

 0  0  0  0  12

13.1311
Mathematics Teacher Education  0  10  2  0  0 0  12 0

 0  0  0  2  3

13.1312
Music Teacher Education  0  3  0  0  0 0  5 2

 0  0  0  19  17

13.1314
Physical Education Teaching and Coaching  0  16  1  0  0 0  36 19

 0  0  0  0  4

13.1315
Reading Teacher Education  0  3  1  0  0 0  4 0

 0  0  0  2  14

13.1316
Science Teacher Education/General Science Teacher 
Education

 0  10  4  0  0 0  16 2

 0  0  0  16  0

13.1317
Social Science Teacher Education  0  0  0  0  0 0  16 16

 0  0  0  0  12

13.1318
Social Studies Teacher Education  0  6  6  0  0 0  12 0

 0  0  0  0  1

13.1325
French Language Teacher Education  0  1  0  0  0 0  1 0
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 0  0  0  0  3

13.1330
Spanish Language Teacher Education  0  3  0  0  0 0  3 0

 0  0  0  0  4

13.9999
Education, Other  0  1  3  0  0 0  4 0

 0* 13.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  247  686  933 434  252  0  0 0  247

 0  0  0  6  0

16.0901
French Language and Literature  0  0  0  0  0 0  6 6

 0  0  0  4  0

16.0905
Spanish Language and Literature  0  0  0  0  0 0  4 4

 0* 16.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  10  0  10 0  0  0  0 0  10

 0  0  0  29  1

23.0101
English Language and Literature, General  0  1  0  0  0 0  30 29

 0* 23.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  29  1  30 1  0  0  0 0  29

 0  0  0  1  0

24.0101
Liberal Arts and Sciences/Liberal Studies  0  0  0  0  0 0  1 1

 0* 24.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  1  0  1 0  0  0  0 0  1
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 0  0  0  16  1

26.0101
Biology/Biological Sciences, General  0  1  0  0  0 0  17 16

 0* 26.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  16  1  17 1  0  0  0 0  16

 0  0  0  7  0

27.0101
Mathematics, General  0  0  0  0  0 0  7 7

 0* 27.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  7  0  7 0  0  0  0 0  7

 0  0  0  0  3

30.1101
Gerontology  0  3  0  0  0 0  3 0

 0* 30.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  0  3  3 3  0  0  0 0  0

 0  0  0  13  0

31.0301
Parks, Recreation and Leisure Facilities Management  0  0  0  0  0 0  13 13

 0* 31.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  13  0  13 0  0  0  0 0  13

 0  0  0  1  0

38.0101
Philosophy  0  0  0  0  0 0  1 1

 0* 38.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  1  0  1 0  0  0  0 0  1
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 0  0  0  7  0

40.0501
Chemistry, General  0  0  0  0  0 0  7 7

 0  0  0  1  0

40.0601
Geology/Earth Science, General  0  0  0  0  0 0  1 1

 0  0  0  9  0

40.0699
Geological and Earth Sciences/Geosciences, Other  0  0  0  0  0 0  9 9

 0  0  0  6  0

40.0801
Physics, General  0  0  0  0  0 0  6 6

 0* 40.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  23  0  23 0  0  0  0 0  23

 0  0  0  72  62

42.0101
Psychology, General  0  62  0  0  0 0  134 72

 0* 42.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  72  62  134 62  0  0  0 0  72

 0  0  0  0  6

44.0401
Public Administration  0  6  0  0  0 0  6 0

 0* 44.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  0  6  6 6  0  0  0 0  0
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 0  0  0  2  0

45.0201
Anthropology  0  0  0  0  0 0  2 2

 0  0  0  39  0

45.0401
Criminology  0  0  0  0  0 0  39 39

 0  0  0  6  0

45.0601
Economics, General  0  0  0  0  0 0  6 6

 0  0  0  5  0

45.0605
International Economics  0  0  0  0  0 0  5 5

 0  0  0  5  0

45.0701
Geography  0  0  0  0  0 0  5 5

 0  0  0  11  0

45.1001
Political Science and Government, General  0  0  0  0  0 0  11 11

 0  0  0  20  1

45.1101
Sociology  0  1  0  0  0 0  21 20

 0* 45.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  88  1  89 1  0  0  0 0  88
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 0  0  0  3  0

50.0501
Drama and Dramatics/Theatre Arts, General  0  0  0  0  0 0  3 3

 0  0  0  25  0

50.0701
Art/Art Studies, General  0  0  0  0  0 0  25 25

 0  0  0  5  2

50.0903
Music Performance, General  0  2  0  0  0 0  7 5

 0  0  0  1  0

50.0904
Music Theory and Composition  0  0  0  0  0 0  1 1

 0* 50.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  34  2  36 2  0  0  0 0  34

 0  0  0  24  0

51.3801
Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse  0  0  0  0  0 0  24 24

 0* 51.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  24  0  24 0  0  0  0 0  24
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 0  0  0  49  15

52.0201
Business Administration and Management, General  0  15  0  0  0 0  64 49

 0  0  0  22  0

52.0204
Office Management and Supervision  0  0  0  0  0 0  22 22

 0  0  0  28  0

52.0301
Accounting  0  0  0  0  0 0  28 28

 0  0  0  8  0

52.0601
Business/Managerial Economics  0  0  0  0  0 0  8 8

 0  0  0  32  0

52.0801
Finance, General  0  0  0  0  0 0  32 32

 0  0  0  22  0

52.1201
Management Information Systems, General  0  0  0  0  0 0  22 22

 0  0  0  49  0

52.1401
Marketing/Marketing Management, General  0  0  0  0  0 0  49 49

 0  0  0  9  0

52.1501
Real Estate  0  0  0  0  0 0  9 9

 0* 52.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  219  15  234 15  0  0  0 0  219

 0  0  0  18  3

54.0101
History, General  0  3  0  0  0 0  21 18

 0* 54.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  18  3  21 3  0  0  0 0  18
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***University of West Georgia Totals  0  0  49  839  0  528  252  0  0  888  780  1,668 0
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